



2023 Pavement Resurfacing Project Bid Tabulation 1/26/2023

				Spencer Group Paving		St. Laurent and Sons, Inc.		Maine-ly Paving Services, LLC.		Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast		Glidden Excavating & Paving, Inc.		Crooker Construction, LLC	
	Addendum #1			yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes	
	Addendum #2			yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes	
	Addendum #3			yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes	
	Bid Bond			yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes	
Bid Item	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
202.203	Pavement Butt Joints	SY	200	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$13.00	\$2,600.00	\$20.75	\$4,150.00	\$16.50	\$3,300.00
304.141	½" Type A Shoulder Gravel	TON	550	\$43.25	\$23,787.50	\$37.00	\$20,350.00	\$32.00	\$17,600.00	\$27.00	\$14,850.00	\$25.00	\$13,750.00	\$65.00	\$35,750.00
403.209	Hot Mix Asphalt, Hand Work	TON	30	\$175.00	\$5,250.00	\$290.00	\$8,700.00	\$185.00	\$5,550.00	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	\$155.00	\$4,650.00	\$235.00	\$7,050.00
403.211	Hot Mix Asphalt, 9.5mm Shim	TON	650	\$85.00	\$55,250.00	\$86.00	\$55,900.00	\$98.40	\$63,960.00	\$94.00	\$61,100.00	\$92.00	\$59,800.00	\$115.00	\$74,750.00
403.213	Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5mm Surface	TON	1,500	\$81.50	\$122,250.00	\$86.00	\$129,000.00	\$95.40	\$143,100.00	\$96.00	\$144,000.00	\$88.00	\$132,000.00	\$115.00	\$172,500.00
409.15	Bituminous tack coat, applied	GAL	500	\$5.25	\$2,625.00	\$13.00	\$6,500.00	\$6.75	\$3,375.00	\$11.00	\$5,500.00	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$15.00	\$7,500.00
627.733	4" Double Yellow Marking Line	LF	6,600	\$0.35	\$2,310.00	\$0.35	\$2,310.00	\$0.30	\$1,980.00	\$0.20	\$1,320.00	\$0.40	\$2,640.00	\$0.50	\$3,300.00
652.39	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
659.1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$11,050.00	\$11,050.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$43,400.00	\$43,400.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
					\$232,022.50		\$244,760.00		\$265,965.00		\$272,870.00		\$292,890.00		\$328,150.00
	Name			Dennis Spencer Jr		Joe Perryman		Jamie Ward		Wayne A. Berry		Lisa Glidden		Thomas Sturgeon	
	Address			11 General Turner Hill Rd Turner, ME 04282		20 Highland Spring Rd Lewiston, ME 04240		691 Hinckley Rd Canaan, ME 04924		953 Odlin Rd Bangor, ME 04401		326 New Portland Rd Gorham, ME 04038		103 Lewiston Rd Topsham, ME 04086	
	Tel. #			207-225-2159		207-784-7944		207-431-9159		207-945-0873		207-856-9990		207-729-3331	